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Amrutvahini Institute of Management & Business Administration, Sangamner
Teacher Feedback Form

Academic Year 2023-2024

Name of theFaculty- Qualification—
Designation- Date of Joining—
Subject Taught —

Evaluate the institute on following criteria on the bases of your experience. And give marks
out of 10.

Sr. No. | Criteria Marks out of 10
1. | Do you Feel proud to be a part of AIMBA?
2. Is Sufficient infrastructure available in the
institute for teaching-learning process?
3. Does institute provides recreational facilities

for Teaching faculties?
4. How will you rank Library Facility of the

institute?

5. How will you rank information technology
facility of the institute?

6. How will you rank leave facility of the
institute?

7. | Weather Institute provides adequate
opportunities and support to faculty members
for upgrading their skills and qualifications?

8. Dose institute encourage you for research and
development ?

9. Does institute provides you financial assistance for research & development
activities?

10. Sick room, washrooms, library, classrooms, playground, canteen are clean and
well maintained?

11. How will you rank Appraisal mechanism of the Institute?

12. How will you rank overall satisfaction towards AIMBA?

13. Any suggestion about overall development of the institute.

O T =T =1 177= o Lo o 1. ExtremelyPoor

Name:

Signature:



Teacher’s feedback

1.Do you Feel proud to be a part of AIMBA?

9 responses

® Ves
@ No

2.Is Sufficient infrastructure available in the institute for teaching-learning process?

9 responses

® Yes
® No




3.Does institute provides recreational facilities for Teaching faculties ?

9 responses

® Yes
® No

4.How will you rank Library Facility of the institute?(10-Extremely good .....1- Extremely Poor)
9 responses

1(11.1%) 1(11.1%)

0 ((|)%) 0 (0‘%) 0 (0%) 0 (0%) 0 (cln%) 0 ((l)%)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8



5.How will you rank information technology facility of the institute? (10-Extremely good .....1-

Extremely Poor)
9 responses

4
3
2
1 (11.1%) 1(11.1%)
1
0(0%)  0(0%)  0(0%) 0(0%)  0(0%) 0 (0%)

0 I I I I I I

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

6. How will you rank leave facility of the institute? (10-Extremely good ......1- Extremely Poor)

9 responses

5 (55.6%)

1(11.1%) 1(11.1%) 1(11.1%) 1 (11.1%)

0 (0%) 0 (?%) 0 (0%) 0 ((l)%) 0 (flJ%)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10



7.Weather Institute provides adequate opportunities and support to faculty members for upgrading

their skills and qualifications? (10-Extremely good ......1- Extremely Poor)
9 responses

6

1 (11.1%) 1 (11.1%)

0 (cl)%) 0 ([l)%) 0 ((f%) 0 ((J)%) 0 ((l)%)
0
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

8.Does institute encourage you for research and development?

9 responses

® YES
® No
@5

9.Does institute provide you financial assistance for research & development activities?

9 responses

@® YES
® No
o7




10.sick room, washrooms, library, classrooms, playground, canteen are clean and |_|:| Copy chart
well maintained? (10-Extremely good .....1- Extremely Poor)

8-1 Bl BN ENY EE; EEG EE7 BN EN° B0
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Sick room Washrooms

10.sick room, washrooms, library, classrooms, playground, canteen are clean and ||_:| Copy chart
well maintained? (10-Extremely good .....1- Extremely Poor)

Library Classrooms Playground



10.sick room, washrooms, library, classrooms, playground, canteen are clean and |_|:| Copy chart
well maintained? (10-Extremely good ......1- Extremely Poor)

Zlassrooms Playground Canteen

11.How will you rank Appraisal mechanism of the (10-Extremely good ......1- Extremely Poor)

Institute?
9 responses

6
5 (55.6%)

1 (11.1%)

0 (Ell%) 0 (Cll%) 0 (Cll%) 0(0%)  0(0%)  0(0%)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10



12.How will you rank overall satisfaction towards AIMBA? (10-Extremely good ......1- Extremely Poor)

9 responses

6
5 (55.6%)

4

2 (22.2%)
1 (11.1%) 1(11.1%)
0 (cl)%) 0 (?%) 0 ((‘J%) 0 (C‘J%) 0 (cl)%) 0 (c|1%)
0
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

13. Any suggestion about overall development of the institute.

9 responses

2
2 (22.2%) 2 (22.2%)

1 (11.1%) 1 (11.1%) 1 (11.1%) 1 (11.1%) 1(11.1%)

Industry Institute Interaction re... NO ANY No
NA Nil

Suggestion

1.Industry institute interaction require more




Amrutvahini Institute of Management & Business

Administration, Sangamner

Academic Year 2023-2024

Alumni Name

Year of Passing out

Permanent Address
Contact No. | Mobile No. |
E-mail ID
Present Organization
Designation | Present Location |
S. No Statement Strongly| Agree | Don’t |Disagree|Strongly
Agree Agree Disagree
1 Do you feel proud to be associated with
AIMBA as Alumni?
2 Institute organizes various kind of activities for
overall development of
Students.
3 Are you willing to contribute in the
development of the Institute?
4 Institute handles student’s grievance properly.
5. Institute is having adequate
infrastructural facilities like computer, libraryetc
6. Is education imparted at AIMBA is
useful and relevant in your present job?
7. Have you obtained sufficient technical
knowledge (both in theory and practical) at AIMBA
8. Has the T & P Cell provided ample On
Campus and Off Campus placement opportunities?
9. Do you like to join the Institute Alumni
Association?
10. Is Institute providing good hospitality as Alumni after
passing out?

Any suggestion on syllabus or any other




1. Do you feel proud to be associated with AIMBA as Alumni?

" Agree
M sometime

W Disagree

2. Institute organizes various kinds of activities for overall development of
Students.

I Agree
M sometime

M Disagree




3. Are you willing to contribute in the development of the Institute?

W Agree
B sometime

m Disagree

4. Institute handles student’s grievance properly.

H Agree
B sometime

m Disagree

5. Institute is having adequate infrastructural facilities like computer, library etc.

W Agree
B sometime

@ Disagree




6. Is education imparted at AIMBA is useful and relevant in your present job?

B Agree
B sometime
m Disagree
7. Have you obtained sufficient technical?
Knowledge (both in theory and practical) at AIMBA
B Agree
M sometime

W Disagree




8. Has the T & P Cell provided ample on Campus and Off Campus placement opportunities?

B Agree
B sometime

m Disagree

9. Do you like to join the Institute Alumni Association?

W Agree
B sometime

W Disagree




10.1s Institute providing good hospitality as Alumni after passing out?

B Agree
M sometime

m Disagree




Amrutvahini Institute of Management& Business Administration,
Sangamner Parent Feedback Form

Student feedback

Academic Year 2023-2024

S. No Statement

1 subject knowledge of the faculty

2 punctuality in the class

3 Scheduled organization of the class
Test,Assignment,Quiz ~ ,management
Games, Case study etc.

4 Teaching skill of subject matter

5. Skill of linking subject to industry requirement

6. Self confidence

7. Communication skill

8. Focus on syllabus

9. Uses of innovative teaching method

10. Helps student facing physical, emotional and learning
challenges

11 Control on the class for effective teaching learning

12 Tendency for inviting opinion and questions on subject

matter




Student Feedback-2023-24
Feedback-Compulsory Subject

MBA-II-2023-24
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Amrutvahini Institute of Management& Business Administration,
Sangamner Parent Feedback Form

Academic Year 2023-2024

Dear Parents,

We thank you for having chosen Amrutavhini Institute of Management &
Business Administration (AIMBA), Sangamner for your son/daughter. In an endeavor to provide
world class training and teaching AIMBA is striving to upgrade its practices. In one of the steps to
achieve this, we provide you with a feedback form and request you to duly fill the same. This will
help us to evaluate our principles and practices in terms of strengths and weaknesses. Your time and
effort will make us even better and we assure you of the best.

Evaluate the institute on following criteria on the bases of your experience. And give
marks out of 10.

Sr. No. | Criteria Marks out of 10
Hostel Facilities
Transportation Facilities
Canteen Facilities

Library Facilities

Computer Facilities

Class Room

Internet Facilities

Faculty Quality

Administrative Communication
0. | Results

Any suggestion about syllabus
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Parents Feedback Analysis Report
Academic Year -2023-2024

-—w

— 3 M 9.78 3
8.50 9.5l 9.38:8 9.6} 9.274 9.75fo.428 o

Suggestion
1. Increase number of guest lecture.
2. Canteen facility should be conveniently available.

3. Seminar & conference should be organized.












Amrutvahini Institute of Management and Business

Administration, Sangamner
Stakeholder’s Feedback Action Taken Report
2023-2024
It is the practice followed in our Institution to obtain feedback from the students
about Academic / Curriculum / Co-curricular etc. for the holistic development of
the institution. The various source of feedback collection in the Academic Year
2023-24.

Alumni Feedback

1. We are available for the students in our contact periods for their personal and
academic issues.

2. We conduct remedial classes in order to address the queries of the students.

3. We also conduct mentoring sessions for the students.

4. The department and the institution provide various opportunities to the students
to participate in the extracurricular activities.

We also motivate the students to participate in the activities and share information

regarding any such activity in advance.

Teachers Feedback

1. As per the teacher suggestion need canteen facilities.in the next year institute
will provide to teacher’s canteen facilities.

2. Institute to provide hands on training sessions and workshops were organized to
train the staff and research scholars to handle and operate high end sophisticated
equipment’s.

3. It was also asked to the faculties to take some sessions on soft skill development.

Students Feedback

1. Internship opportunities are provided to our students from time to time. In some
of our papers it is a part of their syllabus.

2. College is working to expand its Infrastructure in different areas — physical as
well as digital infrastructure.

3. We try to minimize the gaps, but sometimes gaps are unavoidable Students can
use this time to complete their assignments, read books in the library and
participate in other college activities

4. Regular industrial visits, study tours and extension activities were conducted
during the session



5. As per students feedback all faculties performance above 90%.
Parent’s Feedback
1.Experts were invited to share their knowledge to our faculty and students

2. This helped them to interact with the resource persons and was motivated to do
higher studies and take up jobs which has challenging future ahead.

3.Students were motivated to do more assignments and presentations, as part of
their curriculum. Greater component of continuous assessment marks was allotted
for assignments and presentation.

4. Department conducts numerous workshops, seminars, arrange internships and
provide opportunities to students to participate.

5. We organized workshops on career counselling, soft skills, add on course on life
skills, and offer a sec paper on life skills.

6. We discuss the assignments with each student and give them an opportunity for
improving their assignments.

7.Institute conducting various activity to developing students like as Group
Discussion, Mock Interview and presentation.

Employer’s Feedback

1. The students ought to be more participative. Participative games, Online quiz
and

Team building activities were organized by various departments.

2. More understanding of culture and ethics needed to meet local to global
demands many new Certificate and Value-Added Courses were introduced.

LAAO™

Dr. B.M.Londhe

Director
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